Date and Time:

Location:

Town of Guilford
Marina Commission
Regular Meeting Agenda

Monday, January 13, 2020
Town Hall, 2rd Floor Conference room

1. Public Forum — Speakers limited to three minutes

2.

Approval of Special Meeting Minutes

2.1

December 12, 2019

Treasurer’s Report

Dockmaster’s Report

Correspondence

Old Business

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8

FEMA Funds

Tide Gate

Bulkhead Repair

Dredging

Launch Ramp Repair & Dock Extension
SHIPP Grant

CT Port Authority “Legacy Fund Reallocations”
Water Resources Development Act (WRDA)

7. New Business

7.1
7.2

2020-2021 Budget Submission
2020-2021 Slip Rates

8. Adjournment

Next Meeting: Monday, February 10, 2020



